
 

QUAID-E-AWAM UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING, SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, NAWABSHAH 
No./QUEST/NH/EXAM/- 4854                                                       Dated: 20.11.2015 

 

Regular Examination of  2nd ,4th,6th & 8th  Terms BS (CS) of 15,14-,13 & 12-Batches Evening Program  
  

Program of Regular Examination (Theory) of Second Term-First Year (2nd  Term) of 15-Batch , Second Term -Second  Year (4th  Term) of 14-Batch, Second 
Term- Third Year (6th Term) of 13-Batch  and Second  Term- Final Year (8th  Term) of 12-Batch,  Bachelor Science (Computer Science)  Evening  Program (Under 
External Examiners’ System) to be held from 30th  November , 1st  ,2nd   & 3rd   December, 2015 respectively at QUEST Nawabshah 
 

THEORY EXAMINATIONS BS(CS)  
TERM Date Day Time Subject 

2nd  TERM 
BS(CS) 

(15-BATCH) 

30-11-2015 Monday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Digital Logic & Design 
04-12-2015 Friday  2:30 p.m to 5:30 p.m  Communication Skills 
09-12-2015 Wednesday 2:00 p.m to 4:00 p.m  Islamic Studies/Ethics 
14-12-2015 Monday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Object Orient Programming 
17-12-2015 Thursday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Financial Accounting & Management 
21-12-2015 Monday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Calculus & Vectors 

4th TERM 
BS(CS) 

(14-BATCH) 

01-12-2015 Tuesday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Network Fundamentals 
05-12-2015 Saturday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Analysis of Algorihms 
10-12-2015 Thursday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Discrete Mathematics 
15-12-2015 Tuesday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Web Engineering 
18-12-2015 Friday 2:30 p.m to 5:30 p.m  Object Oriented Analysis & Design 

6th TERM 
BS(CS) 

(13-BATCH) 

02-12-2015 Wednesday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  LAN Switching & Wireless Networks 
07-12-2015 Monday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Automata Theory  
11-12-2015 Friday 2:30 p.m to 5:30 p.m  Human Computer Interaction 
16-12-2015 Wednesday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Functional Programming  
19-12-2015 Saturday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m Multimedia Systems  
22-12-2015 Tuesday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Computer Graphics 

8th TERM 
BS(CS) 

(12-BATCH) 

03-12-2015 Thursday  2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Data Warehousing & Mining 
08-12-2015 Tuesday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m  Advanced Object Oriented Programming 

12-12-2015 Saturday 2:00 p.m to 5:00 p.m Distributed Database Systems 

NOTE: - 
1. Eligible candidates are required to present themselves in the examination Hall / Room 15 minutes before the time fixed   for the examination 2. Eligible candidates are required to 
bring their ADMIT SLIPS at the time of Examination. The candidates without   ADMIT SLIP shall not be allowed to appear in the Examination   3. The appearance of INELIGIBLE 
candidates in the Examination shall be illegal as such the result of concerned subject(s) shall automatically stand cancelled without issuing any letter. 4. All eligible candidates MUST 
refrain to bring any sort of written material & Mobile Phone in the Examination Hall/Room during the conduct of the Examination.  5.  Eligible candidates MUST read carefully the 
INSTRUCTIONS written on ADMIT SLIP for strict compliance.  

               
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Copy to all concerned 
 


